
BEERS
Parrilla Craft Ale (4.2%) 500ml  4
Bass (4.4%) 500ml  4.5
Guinness (4.2%)  440ml 4

        
Quilmes (4.9%) (Argentina) 340ml  4
Modelo Especial (4%) (Mexico) 355ml 4
Pacifico Clara (4.5%) (Mexico) 355ml 4
Peroni Alcohol Free (0.0%) (Italy) 330ml      4

MINERALS
Coca Cola (Original/Diet) 330ml 
Frobishers 275ml :  
Orange & Passion Fruit / Apple & Raspberry /  
Apple & Mango
Britvic 200ml : 
Orange / Pineapple / Tomato / Cranberry Juice
Bottle Green Elderflower Presse 275ml 
Marlish Tonic : English or Elderflower 200ml 
Marlish Water: Still or Sparkling 330ml 
Lemonade / Ginger Ale / Soda Water  
Cordial Dash 

HOT DRINKS
Pot of Tea : various selection, please ask 3
Lavazza Coffee : Americano / Cappuccino /      3.5
Latte / Espresso

3
3

3

3
3

3
3
0.5

COCKTAILS 
We offer a range of Cocktails 
Please ask your server 

  8

CIDERS
Aspall Premier Cru (6.8%) 500ml  5

Rekorderlig: Strawberry & Lime or 4.5

Wild Berry (4%) 500ml 

SPIRITS
VODKAS 25ml 50ml
House Vodka
Belvedere / Grey Goose 

3.5 5
4 6

4 6

4 6

3.5 
3.5
3.5 
4

 3
 3
 4
 4

4 6
5 7

4 6
5 7

4 6

FLAVOURED GINS   
Pink Gin  
Whitley Neil Raspberry
For others please ask

RUMS    
Bacardi / Kraken Spiced /  
Mount Gay / Old J Pineapple / 
Deadman’s Fingers Coconut

WHISKYS / BOURBONS  25ml 50ml
Glenfiddich / Jameson / 
Glenmorangie / Laphroaig  
Jack Daniels / Jim Beam /  
Marker’s Mark / Red Stag

MISCELLANEOUS   
Amaretto     
Tia Maria    
Malibu      
Jose Curevo Gold Tequila  

Sherry : Harveys Bristol Cream    
Martini : Bianco / Dry / Rosso   
Baileys      
Ports : Taylors LBV / Malbec Sweet /   
Niepoort Tawny

GINS    
House Gin  
Tanqueray / Hendricks /
Bombay Sapphire

We welcome you to Parrilla for a Latin American dining experience. Our wines are 
predominantly from South America and have been carefully selected by us 

including multiple malbecs and a 2023 Gold Medal winner. Enjoy!

Chin Chin!

Food Served:To hear about our latest discounts,
offers and special events follow us 
on facebook

Monday & Tuesday  
Closed

Wednesday - Saturday
11:30 - 2:00    &    5:30 - 9:00

Sunday 
12:00 - 5:30Birthday? Anniversary? Function?

Book our Bank Vault for your private event, capacity 16 people.
More people? Book all of downstairs, capacity 28-30

Parrilla Steak & Grill



WHITE WINES 175ml 250ml Bottle Tasting Notes Tasting Notes

ROSÉ WINES

Cantina Trevigiana 
Pinot Grigio 

Italy 4.5 6.5 19 Hugely popular light and fruity style of dry white 
wine, perfect for all occasions. 

Casa Santiago 
Sauvignon Blanc 

Chile 5.5 7.5 21 Rich citrus aromas of lemon, lime with passion-
fruit and hints of grass, light bodied with crisp 
acidity. 

Casa Santiago
Chardonnay

Chile 5.5 7.5 21 Intense aromas of pear, pineapple and acacia 
flowers a fresh, medium bodied palate with notes 
of exotic fruit on the finish. 

Malbicho Semillon 
Sauvignon Blanc

Argentina 25 85% Sauvignon, 15% semillon, fruit-driven on the 
nose with hints of tropical fruits and floral notes. 
Showing good weight in the mouth, smooth 
mouth-feel with fresh acidity. Perfect for most 
seafood dishes and works well with goats cheese. 

Land of Malbec
White Malbec

Argentina 25 Yes a white Malbec! Grape skins are removed 
immediately after crushing so no colour added 
from the skins as happens with a red wine. 
Floral with notes of citrus & herbs on the nose. 
Rounded & smooth on the palate with refreshing 
balancing acidity. Pairs well with seafood.

Cantina Trevigiana 
Pinot Grigio Rosé 

Italy 4.5 6.5 19 For those who want their Pinot with a delicate 
blush colour, with hints of Rose and Red Apple.

Hilmarsprings
Zinfandel Blush

USA 5.5 7.5 22 Dark pink in colour, this Californian speciality is 
medium sweet in style and packed with summer 
fruit flavours.

Hermandad 
Chardonnay

Argentina 36 Delicious concentration of citrus, pineapple and 
green apple interwoven with vanilla notes from 
French oak. Perfect accompaniment to most 
chicken dishes. 

RED WINES 175ml 250ml Bottle
Cantina Trevigiana 
Merlot 

Italy 4.5 6.5 19 A light easy drinking 'glugger' of a red from the 
North East of Italy. 

Despacito
Malbec 

Argentina 5.5 7.5 21 Enticing red and blackberry fruit, classic unoaked 
Argentinian Malbec. 

Oude Kaap 
Reserve Shiraz

South Africa 5.5 7.5

6 8

21 Blackberries, pepper and spice set against oak 
and soft, ripe tannins that provide a balanced 
juicy finish of pleasing length and finesse.

Malbicho
Malbec

Argentina 26 Aromas of red fruits and plums alongside floral 
and subtle, toasty vanilla notes; medium bodied in 
the mouth, the style here is soft, juicy and very 
well balanced with delicious red and dark berried 
fruits.  Complements flame-grilled red meats.

Los Haroldos Estate
Malbec (Half Bottle)

Argentina 16

Los Haroldos Estate
Malbec (Magnum)

Argentina 50

Los Haroldos 
Reserve Malbec

Argentina 32

Volcanes Tectonia 
Cabernet Sauvignon

Chile 35 An intense, complex wine, which captivates the 
palate with power and elegance, it reveals fruit 
and spices such as blackcurrants, black cherries 
and raspberries, bay, cedar and menthol, 
intermingled with graphite and smoke, revealing 
its volcanic origin.

Vina Dagaz 
Estate Carmenere

Chile 35 Elegant nose, with blackberry, black & red 
pepper, cinnamon, tobacco, and spices. In the 
mouth it has a good structure, a pleasant acidity, 
great persistence, and a long finish.

La Despensa
Sangiovese

Chile 35 Best known from the Chianti region of Italy this 
Chilean version of Sangiovese is fruit forward 
with some fairly typical savoury notes of tomato 
and sour cherry.

Arte Noble 
Reserve Pinot Noir

Chile 23 Rich red berry and strawberry fruit with some 
warming spice, beautiful balance, juicy and 
smokey with a lingering finish. 

Los Haroldos Estate 
Malbec (Bottle)

Argentina 28
Ripe red and bramble fruits, smoke and chocolate 
all show with elegant tannins, subtle acidity, 
underpinned by 6 months ageing in American oak 
barriques. 

Hermandad
Malbec

Argentina 40 One of the very best Malbecs, full bodied with 
ripe black fruits, rich cherries and juicy plums 
aged for 15 months in French oak barriques. 

Deep black fruit, raisins & toast. This is a well 
structured wine with firm tannins and refreshing 
acidity, toasty cedar notes mingle well with bramble 
fruit and dark cherries. A long and complex finish, 
aged 10 months in French oak barriques.

FIZZ Bottle Tasting Notes
Cantina Trevigiana 
Prosecco (Mini Bottle)

Italy 7.5 Pale light yellow colour, delicately fruity and aromatic bouquet. 

Cantina Trevigiana 
Prosecco

Italy 24 A classic benchmark Prosecco from a gold medal winning winery. 

Cantina Trevigiana 
Prosecco Rose 

Italy 25 A sophisticated pink Prosecco perfect for celebrating!

Taittinger
Champagne Brut NV

France 60 A classic family owned Grand Marque Champagne, one of the finest! 

Laurent Perrier
Rose NV

France 85 Created in 1968 this champagne benefits from 4 years in the cellars. 
Crisp and tinted by a wide range of red fruits, such as black cherries, 
strawberries and raspberries.

Los Haroldos 
Extra Brut NV

Argentina 27  The owner tried this in Argentina and had to add it to the list!

Chacabuco 
Malbec Rosé

Argentina 5.5 7.5 22 Creamy but light and refreshing with plenty of 
strawberry fruit and just a delicate hint of 
sweetness. 

PARRILLA PICKS
Bodega Los Haroldos, owned by the Falasco family, is one of Argentina’s leading 
family-owned wineries. Today the fourth generation continues the story that began in 1939 
when Haroldo Santos Falasco, known as ‘Don Lolo’, began to wheel his bicycle through the 
streets of his small hometown of Chacabuco, 200km west of Bueno Aires, selling his wines 
from the basket on the front. Eighty years later the Falasco family continue to create wines 
of excellence and quality for the world to enjoy.

1

2

3

4

5

6

29 

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

19

26

22

23

25

 7

 8

 9

10

11

12

27

28


