BEERS

Parrilla Craft Ale (4.2%) 500ml	4
Bass (4.4%) 500ml	4.5
Guinness (4.2%) 440ml	4
Quilmes (4.9%) (Argentina) 340ml	4
Modelo Especial (4%) (Mexico) 355ml	4
Pacifico Clara (4.5%) (Mexico) 355ml	4
Peroni Alcohol Free (0.0%) (Italy) 330ml	4

CIDERS

PLIIU	
Aspall Premier Cru (6.8%) 500ml	Ę
Rekorderlig: Strawberry & Lime or	4
Wild Dawn (40/) FOOms	

Aspall Premier Cru (6.8%) 500ml	5
Rekorderlig: Strawberry & Lime or	4.5
Wild Berry (4%) 500ml	

HOT DRINKS

MINERALS

Apple & Mango Britvic 200ml :

Cordial Dash

Coca Cola (Original/Diet) 330ml Frobishers 275ml :

Orange & Passion Fruit / Apple & Raspberry /

Orange / Pineapple / Tomato / Cranberry Juice **Bottle Green Elderflower Presse 275ml** Marlish Tonic : English or Elderflower 200ml Marlish Water: Still or Sparkling 330ml Lemonade / Ginger Ale / Soda Water

Pot of Tea : various selection, please ask	3
Lavazza Coffee : Americano / Cappuccino /	3.5
Latte / Espresso	

0.5

SPIRITS

VODKAS	25ml	50m
House Vodka Belvedere / Grey Goose	3.5 4	5 6
GINS		
House Gin Tanqueray / Hendricks / Bombay Sapphire	4 5	6 7
FLAVOURED GINS		
Pink Gin Whitley Neil Raspberry For others please ask	4 5	6 7
RUMS		
Bacardi / Kraken Spiced / Mount Gay / Old J Pineapple / Deadman's Fingers Coconut	4	6

MHI2KA2 \ RANKRAN2	Z5MI	50
Glenfiddich / Jameson / Glenmorangie / Laphroaig	4	6
Jack Daniels / Jim Beam /	4	6
Marker's Mark / Red Stag		
MISCELLANEOUS		
Amaretto	3.5	
Tia Maria	3.5	
Malibu	3.5	

We offer a range of Cocktails Please ask your server

Jose Curevo Gold Tequila Sherry : Harveys Bristol Cream Martini : Bianco / Dry / Rosso Ports : Taylors LBV / Malbec Sweet / **Niepoort Tawny**

To hear about our latest discounts, offers and special events follow us on facebook



Parrilla Steak & Grill



Birthday? Anniversary? Function?

Book our Bank Vault for your private event, capacity 16 people. More people? Book all of downstairs, capacity 28-30

Food Served:

Monday & Tuesday Closed

Wednesday - Saturday 11:30 - 2:00 & 5:30 - 9:00

Sunday 12:00 - 5:30



We welcome you to Parrilla for a Latin American dining experience. Our wines are predominantly from South America and have been carefully selected by us including multiple malbecs and a 2023 Gold Medal winner. Enjoy!



WHI	TE WINES		175ml	250ml	Bottle	Tasting Notes
1	Cantina Trevigiana Pinot Grigio	Italy	4.5	6.5	19	Hugely popular light and fruity style of dry white wine, perfect for all occasions.
2	Casa Santiago Sauvignon Blanc	Chile	5.5	7.5	21	Rich citrus aromas of lemon, lime with passion- fruit and hints of grass, light bodied with crisp acidity.
3	Casa Santiago Chardonnay	Chile	5.5	7.5	21	Intense aromas of pear, pineapple and acacia flowers a fresh, medium bodied palate with note of exotic fruit on the finish.
4	Malbicho Semillon Sauvignon Blanc	Argentina			25	85% Sauvignon, 15% semillon, fruit-driven on the nose with hints of tropical fruits and floral notes. Showing good weight in the mouth, smooth mouth-feel with fresh acidity. Perfect for most seafood dishes and works well with goats chees
5	Land of Malbec White Malbec	Argentina			25	Yes a white Malbec! Grape skins are removed immediately after crushing so no colour added from the skins as happens with a red wine. Floral with notes of citrus & herbs on the nose. Rounded & smooth on the palate with refreshing balancing acidity. Pairs well with seafood.
	Hermandad Chardonnay	Argentina			36	Delicious concentration of citrus, pineapple and green apple interwoven with vanilla notes from French oak. Perfect accompaniment to most chicken dishes.
F122			Bottle	Tasting	Notes	
7	Cantina Trevigiana Prosecco (Mini Bottle)	Italy	7.5	Pale light y	ellow colour, delic	cately fruity and aromatic bouquet.
8	Cantina Trevigiana Prosecco	Italy	24	A classic b	A classic benchmark Prosecco from a gold medal winning winery.	
9	Cantina Trevigiana Prosecco Rose	Italy	25	A sophistic	cated pink Prosec	co perfect for celebrating!
EXCLUSIVE 10	Los Haroldos Extra Brut NV	Argentina	27	The owner	r tried this in Arge	ntina and had to add it to the list!
11	Taittinger Champagne Brut NV	France	60	A classic fa	amily owned Gran	d Marque Champagne, one of the finest!
12	Laurent Perrier Rose NV	France	85	Crisp and		gne benefits from 4 years in the cellars. inge of red fruits, such as black cherries, s.



PARRILLA PICKS

Bodega Los Haroldos, owned by the Falasco family, is one of Argentina's leading family-owned wineries. Today the fourth generation continues the story that began in 1939 when Haroldo Santos Falasco, known as 'Don Lolo', began to wheel his bicycle through the streets of his small hometown of Chacabuco, 200km west of Bueno Aires, selling his wines from the basket on the front. Eighty years later the Falasco family continue to create wines of excellence and quality for the world to enjoy.

RED	WINES		175ml	250ml	Bottle	Tasting Notes
13	Cantina Trevigiana Merlot	Italy	4.5	6.5	19	A light easy drinking 'glugger' of a red from the North East of Italy.
14	Despacito Malbec	Argentina	5.5	7.5	21	Enticing red and blackberry fruit, classic unoaked Argentinian Malbec.
15	Oude Kaap Reserve Shiraz	South Africa	5.5	7.5	21	Blackberries, pepper and spice set against oak and soft, ripe tannins that provide a balanced juicy finish of pleasing length and finesse.
16	Arte Noble Reserve Pinot Noir	Chile	6	8	23	Rich red berry and strawberry fruit with some warming spice, beautiful balance, juicy and smokey with a lingering finish.
17	Malbicho Malbec	Argentina			26	Aromas of red fruits and plums alongside floral and subtle, toasty vanilla notes; medium bodied in the mouth, the style here is soft, juicy and very well balanced with delicious red and dark berried fruits. Complements flame-grilled red meats.
18	Los Haroldos Estate Malbec (Half Bottle)	Argentina			16	
19	Los Haroldos Estate Malbec (Bottle)	Argentina			28	Ripe red and bramble fruits, smoke and chocolate all show with elegant tannins, subtle acidity, underpinned by 6 months ageing in American oak barriques.
20	Los Haroldos Estate Malbec (Magnum)	Argentina			50	
21	Los Haroldos Reserve Malbec	Argentina			32	Deep black fruit, raisins & toast. This is a well structured wine with firm tannins and refreshing acidity, toasty cedar notes mingle well with bramble fruit and dark cherries. A long and complex finish, aged 10 months in French oak barriques.
22	Volcanes Tectonia Cabernet Sauvignon	Chile			35	An intense, complex wine, which captivates the palate with power and elegance, it reveals fruit and spices such as blackcurrants, black cherries and raspberries, bay, cedar and menthol, intermingled with graphite and smoke, revealing its volcanic origin.
23	Vina Dagaz Estate Carmenere	Chile			35	Elegant nose, with blackberry, black & red pepper, cinnamon, tobacco, and spices. In the mouth it has a good structure, a pleasant acidity, great persistence, and a long finish.
25	La Despensa Sangiovese	Chile			35	Best known from the Chianti region of Italy this Chilean version of Sangiovese is fruit forward with some fairly typical savoury notes of tomato and sour cherry.
26	Hermandad Malbec	Argentina			40	One of the very best Malbecs, full bodied with ripe black fruits, rich cherries and juicy plums aged for 15 months in French oak barriques.
ROSÉ WINES						
27	Cantina Trevigiana Pinot Grigio Rosé	Italy	4.5	6.5	19	For those who want their Pinot with a delicate blush colour, with hints of Rose and Red Apple.
28	Hilmarsprings Zinfandel Blush	USA	5.5	7.5	22	Dark pink in colour, this Californian speciality is medium sweet in style and packed with summer fruit flavours.
29	Chacabuco Malbec Rosé	Argentina	5.5	7.5	22	Creamy but light and refreshing with plenty of strawberry fruit and just a delicate hint of